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Sayre, Peter, M.D. School of Medicine inc Dean's 
Office

University of 
California, San 
Francisco

185 Berry Street Bldg B
San Francisco, CA, 94158
1270
+1 415 353-4423
Fax: +1 415 353-4404
Peter.Sayre@ucsf.edu

05/08/2012

Fung, Gordon, MD, MPH, 
PhD

Medicine, School of, inc Dean's 
Office
Cardiology : UCSF

University of 
California, San 
Francisco

2200 Post Street
San Francisco, CA, 94115
1609
+1 415 885-3666
Fax: +1 415 885-3676
Gordon.Fung@ucsf.edu
Assistant: John Chan
885-3666

07/10/2007

Aghi, Manish, MD PhD Neurological Surgery - Diller University of 
California, San 
Francisco

400 Parnassus Ave A808
1450 Third St, 2nd Floor
San Francisco, CA, 94143-0350
0520
+1 415 353-7500
Fax: +1 415 353-3907
Manish.Aghi@ucsf.edu

09/10/2013
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Brand, Norman, Ph.D., 
J.D.

Non-affiliated : Unaffiliated University of 
California, San 
Francisco

150 Lombard St. Ste #3
San Francisco, CA, 94111-1169
982-7172
Fax: 982-8021
nb@normbrand.com
Assistant: Jeannette 
Mayesenhalder
415-982-7172
jeannette@igc.org

02/13/2007

Cooper, Adam, University of 
California, San 
Francisco

1001 Potrero Ave
San Francisco, CA, 94110
+1 415 353-1652
Adam.Cooper@ucsf.edu

04/11/2016

Miller, Warren, JD University of 
California, San 
Francisco

3837 Clay Street
San Francisco, CA, 94118
(415) 751-4701
Fax: (415) 751-4701
Warreninsf@yahoo.com

09/09/2014

Okumura, Megumi, MD Pediatrics University of 
California, San 
Francisco

3333 California Street
L. Hts.
San Francisco, CA, 94118
0502
+1 415 502-8068
Fax: +1 415 476-6106
Megumi.Okumura@ucsf.edu

05/09/2017
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Robbins, Elizabeth, M.D. Pediatrics : UCSF University of 
California, San 
Francisco

550 16th. Street
San Francisco, CA, 94158
0110
+1 415 502-8577
Fax: +1 415 502-4372
Elizabeth.Robbins@ucsf.edu

Shaffer, Michael, Ex Vice Chancellor and Provost- 
Lhts

University of 
California, San 
Francisco

3333 California Street
San Francisco, CA, 94118
+1 415 476-6097
michael.shaffer@ucsf.edu

04/26/2016

Warren, Robert, M.D. Surgery University of 
California, San 
Francisco

1600 Divisidero
Mt. Z.
SF, CA, 94115-1932
1932
+1 415 353-9889
Fax: +1 415 353-9695
Robert.Warren@ucsf.edu

05/03/2016

Bergsland, Emily, M.D. Hematology/Oncology : UCSF University of 
California, San 
Francisco

550 16th. Street
7th Floor, Rm A 728
San Francisco, CA, 94158
1705
+1 415 885-7810
Fax: +1 415 514-5835
Emily.Bergsland@ucsf.edu
Assistant: Pamela Gonzales
353-7065

10/11/2005
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Bersot, Thomas, M.D., 
Ph.D.

Gladstone Institutes : Gladstone University of 
California, San 
Francisco

1650 Owens Street
San Francisco, CA, 94158
1230
+1 415 734-2027
Fax: +1 415 355-0919
tom.bersot@gladstone.ucsf.edu

Bugatto Romano, Annette, School of Medicine inc Dean's 
Office
Ex Vice Chancellor and Provost- 
Lhts : UCSF

University of 
California, San 
Francisco

3333 California Street
San Francisco, CA, 94118
0962
+1 415 502-0170
Fax: +1 415 502-1347
Annette.Bugatto@ucsf.edu

Chao, Karen, Office of Research
Office of Research : UCSF

University of 
California, San 
Francisco

3333 California Street
San Francisco, CA, 94118
0962
+1 415 502-4353
Fax: +1 415 502-1347
Karen.Chao@ucsf.edu

Collisson, Eric, MD Medicine, School of, inc Dean's 
Office

University of 
California, San 
Francisco

1450 Third St
Helen Diller Bldg.
San Francisco, CA, 94158
0128
+1 415 353-9888
Fax: 502-3179
Eric.Collisson@ucsf.edu

09/23/2014
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Jahan, Thierry, M.D. School of Medicine inc Dean's 
Office
Medicine (MTZ) : UCSF

University of 
California, San 
Francisco

1600 Divisadero
7th Flr. Rm A728
San Francisco, CA, 94115
1705 MZ
+1 415 353-7065
Fax: +1 415 353-7984
Thierry.Jahan@ucsf.edu
Assistant: Pamela Gonzales
415-353-7065
pamelag@medicine.ucsf.edu

09/09/2008

Jones, Reese, M.D. Psychiatry : UCSF University of 
California, San 
Francisco

401 Parnassus Ave, LangPorter
401 Parnassus, Rm A322
San Francisco, CA, 94143
0984
+1 415 476-7452
Fax: +1 415 476-7690
Reese.Jones@ucsf.edu
Assistant: Reese's Cell 
415-272-9956

Katz, Patricia, Ph.D. Medicine, Department of University of 
California, San 
Francisco

3333 California Street
3333 California
San Francisco, CA, 94118
0920
+1 415 476-5971
Fax: +1 415 476-9030
Patti.Katz@ucsf.edu
Assistant: Patti's Cell
415-497-0015
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Leslie, Kieron, MD Dermatology : SFGH University of 
California, San 
Francisco

1001 Potrero Ave
San Francisco, CA, 94110
+1 415 206-8680
Fax: +1 415 206-4317
Kieron.Leslie@ucsf.edu
Assistant: Tony Owili
415-206-8680
owilia@derm.ucsf.edu

07/01/2017

Mendelsohn, Elizabeth, 
CIP

Office of Research
Office of Research : UCSF

University of 
California, San 
Francisco

3333 California Street
San Francisco, CA, 94118
0962
+1 415 476-8148
Fax: +1 415 502-1347
Elizabeth.Mendelsohn@ucsf.edu

Mueller, Sabine, MD PhD Biosafety Clinical Research University of 
California, San 
Francisco

550 16th. Street
San Francisco, CA, 94158
+1 415 502-7301
Fax: +1 415 502-4372
Sabine.Mueller@ucsf.edu

05/09/2017

Reus, Victor, M.D. Psychiatry : UCSF University of 
California, San 
Francisco

401 Parnassus Ave, LangPorter
Ste 469
San Francisco, CA, 94143
0984 
+1 415 476-7478
Fax: +1 415 476-7404
Victor.Reus@ucsf.edu
Assistant: Marguerite Salinas
476-7510

05/09/2017
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Rugo, Hope, M.D. Hematology/Oncology : UCSF University of 
California, San 
Francisco

1600 Divisadero
Rm. B-608
San Francisco, CA, 94115
1270
+1 415 353-7070
Fax: +1 415 353-7021
Hope.Rugo@ucsf.edu
Assistant: Juanella Faison
353-7618
jfaison@medicine.ucsf.edu

02/13/2007

Tulsky, Jacqueline, M.D. Medicine, Dept of -SFGH : SFGH University of 
California, San 
Francisco

1001 Potrero Ave
SFGH--Bldg.--80
San Francisco, CA, 94110
0874
+1 415 476-4082 ext426
Fax: +1 415 476-6953
jacqueline.tulsky@ucsf.edu

Viele, Carol, R.N., M.S. Nursing, School of, inc Dean's 
Office
School of Nursing inc Dean's 
Office : UCSF

University of 
California, San 
Francisco

2 Koret Way
Long 1152
San Francisco, CA, 94143
0210
+1 415 476-4320
Fax: cell 415-710-9901
Carol.Viele@ucsf.edu
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Wara, Diane, M.D. Pediatrics : UCSF University of 
California, San 
Francisco

513 Parnassus Ave, Med Sci
Moffitt/Long
San Francisco, CA, 94122
0105
+1 415 476-2865
Fax: +1 415 476-3466
Diane.Wara@ucsf.edu
Assistant: Cell 415-269-9920
Home 415-564-4887

Weiss, Daniel, Ph.D. Psychiatry
Psychology : UCSF

University of 
California, San 
Francisco

401 Parnassus Ave, LangPorter
401 Parnassus Ave
San Francisco, CA, 94143
0984-F181
+1 415 476-7557
Fax: +1 415 476-7320
Daniel.Weiss@ucsf.edu
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